CLEMSON UNIVERSITY

ON THE RECOMMENDATION OF THE FACULTY AND BY VIRTUE OF THE AUTHORITY VESTED IN THEM THE TRUSTEES OF THE UNIVERSITY HAVE CONFERRED ON

KEVIN WAYNE DAVIDSON

THE DEGREE OF

MASTER OF SCIENCE IN MATHEMATICS

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF. THE SEAL OF THE UNIVERSITY AND THE SIGNATURES OF ITS OFFICERS ARE HEREUNTO AFFIXED THIS THE 19TH DAY OF DECEMBER. NINETEEN HUNDRED SEVENTY-FOUR.



PRESIDENT OF THE BOARD OF TRUSTEES

OF THE UNIVERSITY

Oriton Hust DEAN OF THE UNIVERSITY Anold & Schwart DEAN